G.N. 1474

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2946132
1594270
2524202
2933760
1046488

2528488
1603140

2702351
2702366
1609748
1603104
2384204

2933761
2239471
2384061
2524511
2933736
2933717
2943249
2684157
2933861
2922444
0971232
2528485
2537176

3F Lab Trading Limited

AFAM INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

AI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ALL KINGDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ANTWERP CLASSIC DIAMOND (H.K.) LIMITED

ASIA SUPER GREEN ENERGY GROUP CO., LIMITED
ASIATECH ENGINEERING AND TRADING GROUP LIMITED

Ac21soft Limited

Aitour Chain (HK) Development Co., Limited
Arsenal Investment Limited

BEN SAEED TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

BIG TREE BUILDING MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY (HK) GROUP
LIMITED

BO CHARM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BOSY HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

BRILLIANT VENTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Bellin Automobiles Company Limited

Bioprost Pharma Group Holding Limited

Bobie Trade Co., Limited

CEN FU TRADE LIMITED

CENTRAL WINRICH LIMITED

CHEN JIE TRADE CO., LIMITED

CHERRY PASSION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHINA AUTOMOTIVE RESOURCES LIMITED
CHINA HEXAGON CORPORATION LIMITED
CHINA MEAT SNACKS (C.M.S.) LIMITED
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1609603
1333097
2239399
2365276
2935956

1594376
2702402

1458333
2716104
2524474
2365192
2702777
1590981

1462697
1916133
2835731
2365378

2836122
2540318
2239372
22393717
2379014

2834474
2946106
2946094
1333054
2365360

2540197
2379110
2379057

CHINA MIN ZI HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA SOURCING & SERVICE LIMITED
COMMANDER INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CONSUL SIGN TRADE LIMITED

Cai Valley Life Science Investment Co., Limited

Changda Electric Technology Co., Limited

Changmei International Media Club Group Co., Limited

Chic Capital Holdings, Limited

China Gem Enterprise Limited

China Jiayu Industry Company Limited
DAFEL (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
DIIA (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

DONGJIANG COLUMN HONG KONG COUNTER-JAPANESE
VETERANS UNION GENERAL LIMITED

DRAGON INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED
Diamonds K International Limited
EDE GROUP LIMITED

ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH CENTER (CHINA)
COMPANY LIMITED

EVEREST VALVE LIMITED

Eastslope Limited

Easy Logistics (HK) International Limited
Easy Technology (HK) International Limited

Easyond International Trade Co., Limited

Electric Chopper Originals Limited

Esteema Financial Solutions Pty Limited

FBD TRADING CO., LIMITED

FIBRECN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

FINANCIAL INNOVATION RESEARCH CENTER (CHINA)
COMPANY LIMITED

FORTUNE NATURE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
FinEx. Limited

Former and Latter Rain Harvest International Limited
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2684391

2524142
1733170
1590550
2702700
2364927
2818523
2942927
2226706
1333047
1333072
1232651
2702635
2524988
2683997
2379189
1590942
1232506
2683987
2835817
2943229
2683984
2683980
1753157
2683986
2683772
2946929
2524998
2384146
2683998
0718420
2933342
2836237

France Cognac Joint Spirits Association Limited

Funtasia Entertainment Limited

GOLDEN LAKE CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDPACK LIMITED

GUANGXIN (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

GUO BIN GROUP LIMITED

Genetwork Limited

Germany Kaidile Electric Appliance Group Limited

Good Honest Logistics Limited

HARBIN HALUOWEN TOOL CO., LIMITED

HD SCIENCE (HK) LIMITED

HENGLEY INVESTMENT LIMITED

HEYUN (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HIN LEE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK BOZHAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HK BROTHER FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK COSMOS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK GEAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK GOLDEN POINT MERCHANDISE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK JIN NA CO., LIMITED

HK MEIBAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK MINGTAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK QCH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK SIBAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK SIWEIMING LIMITED

HK SOLUTION CREATORS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK TENGFENGDA TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK XSD TRADE LIMITED

HK ZHOUQUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOLD IDEA HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG ANSHENG CULTURE INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG AOKI (INTERNATIONAL) ARCHITECTURAL
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1603662
2933712
2684383
1594162
2684044

2702391
2524813
0967401

2098298
2683655

2537150
2524213
2933973
2042887
2702691
2528508

2702868
2946268
2834457
2834472
2836160
2684344
2943185
1603483
2834469
2936003
0718534

2933816
2523956

DESIGN OFFICE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DUKIN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HAITAO TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HONGHAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HOU COENG TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG JIALV ELECTRIC INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY
LIMITED

HONG KONG ON THE ROAD COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG YANSHI GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUNCHAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG DA HONG INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED

HONGKONG DINGTONG HOUSE AND HOME GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOWENXUAN HOUSEHOLD SUPPLIES LIMITED
HONGKONG PIMT TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG PUGUANG TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG YTF GROUP LIMITED

HONGPU (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGSHENGDA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) NEW
ENERGY CO., LIMITED

HUADA (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HWM Investment Co Limited

HanKo Industry (Hong Kong) Limited

Hao Ruicheng Co., Limited

Healthcare Concept International Limited
Hong Kong Eang Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fangs Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Hui Qing Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Mido Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Red Butterfly Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Swimming Coaches and Teachers Association Limited

Hong Kong Yilifang Biotech Co., Limited

HongKong Sengsea International Hotel Management Limited
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2084193
2702547

2524536
2943107
2378952
1125736

2946087
2943023
25239717
2946097
2365108
1594336
2379178
2933404
2379296
2684020
2936001

2702696
2836239
0677438
2537100
2702439
2836254
2378808
2835947
2098214
2933864
2384384
1238920
1753326

2946083

INFINITY MOTORS COMPANY LIMITED
ITALY PURUI MIYADA INT'L LIMITED

Infinitylive Limited

JET EVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

JETCOLOUR NANOTECH CO., LIMITED

JFC INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

JFY TRADING CO., LIMITED

JINGTAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

JINHE TRADE LIMITED

JTI TRADING CO., LIMITED

JUNHAO NEW MATERIAL H.K. LIMITED

JUNMEI GROUP INT'L TRADE LIMITED

JUNSHI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Jaya Investment & Trade Limited

KINGS ELECTRONICS HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
KWUN YIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Kangbere Biotechnology (Hong Kong) Limited

LIANDU (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LIRUI LIMITED

LIVIO ADVERTISING LIMITED

LUBAN (HK) LIMITED

LUCYKOME LIMITED

MAKE Company Limited

MEIKANG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MK-Parts Limited

MOBILESOLUTION HK LIMITED

MOGE TRADE CO., LIMITED

MORONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MULTIVALUED INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

MURPHY Petroleum Chemical industry (China) Investmnent Limited

Macro (Asia) Lubricant Technology Limited
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2946133
2946135
2946136
2946138
1335328
1590443
1458050
2356379
2524631
2933839
1603516
2098365

2684091
1916389
2523950
2378930
2943176
2942921
2537079
2684265
2946035
2933407

2684009
2946127
2935926
2537216
1137182
2942916
2537101
2528245

1238697
2365216

Mmf1 Trading Limited

Mmf?2 Trading Limited

Mmf3 Trading Limited

Mmf4 Trading Limited

NEW BRANDS LIMITED

NEW PROSPEROUS ENGINEERING LIMITED

NEW ROYAL INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
NEW3BAND INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

Nan Li Fashion Limited

New Territories Limited

OJECOCO PHOTOGRAPHIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ONE-OCEANER INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

ORLANDO NEW MATERIAL LIMITED
Ogoot Technology Co., Limited

PINJING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
POPON LIMITED

Play Hard Limited

Prince & Food Limited

Propertylndes Limited

RAINBOW GLROY LIMITED
RAINBOWS GLOBAL LIMITED

RANCHANG (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

RIVA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RM TRADING CO., LIMITED
Rice Bucket Limited

RuiLe Trade Co., Limited

SAM WA MINERALS LIMITED
SEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SEIKA & JO (H.K.) LIMITED

SHANGHAI JOYSHINE ALUMINUM & PLASTIC BOARD HK
LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ELECTRICAL FACTORY LIMITED

SHANGHAI YONGDA VENTILATION ELECTRICAL CO.,
LIMITED
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2365482
1458401
2536935
2684319
2084029
0967270
1609412
2537306
2356380
2702512
1450585
2933694

1609636
2836086
2524346
2942952
2226298
2834502
2933912
1734039
29334717
2933865
0096888
2935989
2684361
2834478
2226836
2943180
1916654

2528201
0800083
2835770

SINO LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SINOPOLY BATTERY LIMITED
SKYSOLAR LIMITED

SMART FOCUS INC LIMITED

STANSON INDUSTRY LIMITED
STARCELL CO., LIMITED

STITCH & SOUL LIMITED

STRYV LIMITED

SUNSHINE CONSTRUCTION DECORATIVE LIMITED
SUNSIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUPER UNION LEGEND LIMITED

Shanghai Zhizhihua Business Management Co., Limited

Shingfu Hingyip Enterprise Limited

Skyrim Technology Limited

Soar Art Limited

Supremacy Materials and Equipment Co., Limited

TAIWAN RUIDEXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
TAIWAN ZHENGXIN XINJUWANG TYRE CO., LIMITED
TAK FU TRADING INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
TALENT STAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TNXY ENERGY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOP CO., LIMITED
TRUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

TWINKLE STAR LIMITED

Time Youpin Group Co., Limited

Tolonio International Limited

Treasure Forest Investment Holding Co., Limited
UNIVERSAL MEDICINE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

USA ENRUITE CROP SCIENCE LIMITED

USA KANGEFEI OIL GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

VEGA EXPORTS HK LIMITED
VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
VERDANDI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2943040
1733138
1450408
2942918
2524405
2943105
1590420
2043251
2943028
2935979
2933869
2702704
2943248
2356433
2702677
1603619
1733494
2683892
2933997
2524371
2524343
1238288
2933697

10 March 2023

W.H Spatial Design Limited

WINNER TECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WISELAND INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Wen Ding Technology Limited

World eSports Association Limited

‘Wun Fung Food Trading Company Limited

XIN WANG HONG FEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
XING SHANG TRADE LIMITED

XIONGTAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

XIIE TRADE LIMITED

YE XING CO., LIMITED

YIMAN (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

YIN SHUO TRADE LIMITED

YU LIN HONG KONG CONSULTANTS LIMITED
YULING (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
YUMLCOM LIMITED

YUTONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Yakairui Trade Limited

Zilu Trading Limited

e-Money Holdings Limited

eSports World Limited

i-TOP Production Company Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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